Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/07; Name= DABBS

ALISON;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200507050003
33300

07/05/2005
10:58:30

DABBS
ALISON

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DABBS,
CHRISTOPHE
R

10

54

Lot#:57
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
2ND AND 5TH
SECTOR 2ND
SECTOR

200507050003
33330

07/05/2005
10:58:33

DABBS
ALISON

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DABBS,
CHRISTOPHE
R

10

54

Lot#:57
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
2ND AND 5TH
SECTOR
SURVEY OF
2ND SECTOR

200507050003
33320

07/05/2005
10:58:32

DABBS
ALISON

Grantor

MORTGAGE

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

10

54

Lot#:57
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
2ND AND 5TH
SECTOR
SURVEY OF
2ND SECTOR

200507050003
33340

07/05/2005
10:58:34

DABBS
ALISON

Grantor

MORTGAGE

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

10

54

Lot#:57
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
2ND AND 5TH
SECTOR 2ND
SECTOR
SURVEY OF
SECOND
SECTOR

200507050003
33310

07/05/2005
10:58:31

DABBS
ALISON

Grantee

DEEDS

SIMPSON,
WILLIAM R

10

54

Lot#:57
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
WOODS 2ND
AND 5TH
SECTOR
SURVEY OF
2ND SECTOR




