Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	SON;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
noti diniciti #	Bate Recorded	Name	Tarty Role	Doc Type	Other Hame	BOOK	1 age	Wapbook	, ,	T IIST TCICIONOC	Description
200507050003 33300	07/05/2005 10:58:30	DABBS ALISON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DABBS, CHRISTOPHE R			10	54		Lot#:57 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS 2ND AND 5TH SECTOR 2ND SECTOR
200507050003 33330	07/05/2005 10:58:33	DABBS ALISON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DABBS, CHRISTOPHE R			10	54		Lot#:57 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS 2ND AND 5TH SECTOR SURVEY OF 2ND SECTOR
200507050003 33320	07/05/2005 10:58:32	DABBS ALISON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			10	54		Lot#:57 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS 2ND AND 5TH SECTOR SURVEY OF 2ND SECTOR
200507050003 33340	07/05/2005 10:58:34	DABBS ALISON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			10	54		Lot#:57 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS 2ND AND 5TH SECTOR 2ND SECTOR SURVEY OF SECOND SECTOR
200507050003 3310	07/05/2005 10:58:31	DABBS ALISON	Grantee	DEEDS	SIMPSON, WILLIAM R			10	54		Lot#:57 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN WOODS 2ND AND 5TH SECTOR SURVEY OF 2ND SECTOR